
LOCAL UNIQUE PERWEZ                           Data Technology Deerlijk  (01519)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             11-07-20  335 VIEUX            Amateurs:25 LACHER:08.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 13  184343 BE 112646417 10.13490 1377.5788    1 
   2 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 20       2 BE 112640317 10.13510 1377.2357    2 
   3 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 23       3 BE 211566419 10.13554 1376.4816    3 
   4 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 18       4 BE 109024818 10.14064 1374.5998    4 
   5 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 12       5 BE 112644217 10.14120 1373.6438    5 
   6 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 11       6 BE 109021218 10.15153 1362.9293    6 
   7 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35  6       7 BE 109014118 10.15173 1362.5935    7 
   8 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35  4       8 BE 112646517 10.15330 1359.9631    8 
   9 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35  2       9 BE 112643217 10.16020 1355.1311    9 
  10 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35  8      10 BE 112644717 10.16140 1353.1417   10 
  11 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 34      11 BE 105807419 10.16253 1351.2736   11 
  12 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 22      12 BE 105803019 10.16390 1349.0157   12 
  13 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 25      13 BE 623722419 10.16393 1348.9664   13 
  14 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 41 10  177209 BE 108283718 10.11527 1343.7310   14 
  15 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35  1      14 BE 112643717 10.17160 1342.9553   15 
  16 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  8  5  174829 BE 106073719 10.10130 1342.6008   16 
  17 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST-  9  1  174230 BE 113151417 10.09593 1340.3511   17 
  18 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 31      15 BE 105802019 10.17473 1337.8709   18 
  18 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 33      16 BE 105802319 10.17473 1337.8709   18 
  20 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   7  1  179123 BE 105737219 10.13563 1337.3543   20 
  21 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  8  4       2 BE 110613216 10.10460 1336.9539   21 
  22 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 15      17 BE 112645917 10.18140 1333.5640   22 
  23 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 17      18 BE 112641017 10.18460 1328.4386   23 
  24 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 41 29       2 BE 112964517 10.14047 1321.6826   24 
  25 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 41  4       3 BE 105575619 10.14147 1320.0417   25 
  26 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35  3      19 BE 112649217 10.19410 1319.7208   26 
  27 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 19  2  178071 BE 112946317 10.15140 1316.7685   27 
  28 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 10      20 BE 109017918 10.20033 1316.2186   28 
  29 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 29      21 BE 105804519 10.20043 1316.0620   29 
  30 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35  9      22 BE 112647617 10.20050 1315.9524   30 
  31 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 41  1       4 BE 112962317 10.15227 1308.9909   31 
  32 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 41 35       5 BE 110417216 10.15267 1308.3466   32 
  33 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 41  5       6 BE 105574219 10.15337 1307.2206   33 
  34 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT  6  5  183894 BE 105591119 10.20493 1305.8644   34 
  35 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 41  8       7 BE 112963417 10.15477 1304.9744   35 
  36 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 41 18       8 BE 109561015 10.15557 1303.6943   36 
  37 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 41 25       9 BE 105574719 10.15587 1303.2150   37 
  38 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  7  3  182556 BE 107968514 10.20110 1302.2661   38 
  39 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  9  4  183480 BE 203447319 10.21050 1300.5080   39 
  40 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 32      23 BE 105806019 10.21510 1299.5629   40 
  41 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 19      24 BE 109014318 10.21583 1298.4492   41 
  42 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 41  6      10 BE 116803116 10.16317 1297.9650   42 
  43 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 30      25 BE 105801419 10.22043 1297.5353   43 
  44 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  8  1       3 BE 113058417 10.14530 1296.1498   44 
  45 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT  6  2       2 BE 113035517 10.22133 1293.0097   45 
  46 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  7  2       2 BE 112486317 10.21520 1286.8139   46 
  47 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 19 11       2 BE 105581219 10.18290 1285.8659   47 
  48 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  9  3  181980 BE 112975817 10.21340 1285.4721   48 
  49 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 41 39      11 BE 109561715 10.18227 1280.6123   49 
  50 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  7  6       3 BE 108709018 10.22390 1279.7476   50 
  51 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  8  3       4 BE 116554018 10.16370 1279.7048   51 
  52 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 15  8  175813 BE 106103019 10.17540 1274.9311   52 
  53 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  7  1       4 BE 112487217 10.23190 1273.7946   53 
  54 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 19  3       3 BE 108317118 10.19590 1272.0872   54 
  55 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 10  4  187287 BE 112971117 10.27203 1271.1356   55 
  56 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES  7  6  181384 BE 105426319 10.23066 1267.4446   56 
  57 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 28      26 BE 105807019 10.25283 1267.2090   57 
  58 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  9  2       2 BE 209679119 10.24590 1265.5248   58 
  59 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 41 36      12 BE 112999117 10.20027 1265.3718   59 
  60 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  6  4  181388 BE 105588019 10.23230 1265.0564   60 
  61 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST-  9  5       2 BE 113149417 10.17483 1264.3228   61 
  62 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  6  5       2 BE 108281418 10.23290 1264.1747   62 
  63 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 16      27 BE 112645317 10.25540 1263.4887   63 
  64 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  9  1       2 BE 112975117 10.24050 1263.0191   64 
  65 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 41  2      13 BE 107919114 10.20227 1262.3672   65 
  66 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 41 22      14 BE 110419116 10.20277 1261.6182   66 
  67 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 10  1       2 BE 110461316 10.28313 1261.0079   67 
  68 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 21      28 BE 112645817 10.26120 1260.8960   68 
  69 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  8  2       5 BE 113055217 10.18570 1258.2152   69 
  70 DUPONT GASTON         CHAUMON  6  4  180660 BE 108216618 10.23363 1258.0342   70 
  71 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  9  2       3 BE 108289018 10.24460 1257.0573   71 
  72 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  8  6       6 BE 106075319 10.19060 1256.8584   72 
  73 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  9  1  184397 BE 112959517 10.26490 1255.9678   73 



  74 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 10  7       3 BE 105576619 10.29083 1255.7938   74 
  75 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  9  4       2 BE 112958117 10.26570 1254.8282   75 
  76 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35  7      29 BE 109015018 10.26553 1254.7026   76 
  77 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 22  1  180263 BE 108275618 10.23403 1254.6872   77 
  78 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  9  3       3 BE 209679219 10.26160 1254.4211   78 
  79 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES  7  3       2 BE 105571519 10.24366 1254.2978   79 
  80 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   7  3       2 BE 115478219 10.22503 1254.0261   80 
  81 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE & THOREMB 20  4  182483 BE 108328818 10.25330 1253.7479   81 
  82 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES  7  4       3 BE 105603119 10.24446 1253.1423   82 
  83 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 10  8       4 BE 105577819 10.29273 1253.1331   83 
  84 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 19 19       4 BE 105582219 10.22080 1252.8447   84 
  85 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  9  3  181952 BE 105592819 10.25190 1252.1069   85 
  86 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 24  9  180718 BE 107807114 10.24320 1250.3552   86 
  87 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  6  4  177456 BE 105536119 10.21563 1250.2331   87 
  88 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  6  2       2 BE 108323218 10.22013 1249.4995   88 
  89 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 19 15       5 BE 105631019 10.22310 1249.4749   89 
  90 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 19 18       6 BE 105566619 10.22320 1249.3288   90 
  91 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  22  5  178678 BE 105548319 10.23117 1247.7950   91 
  92 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  9  6       4 BE 105567419 10.25520 1247.5777   92 
  93 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 35 35      30 BE 623716219 10.27473 1247.3447   93 
  94 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 41 37      15 BE 107916514 10.22057 1247.1164   94 
  95 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  22 17       2 BE 105639519 10.23177 1246.9242   95 
  96 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  22  6       3 BE 105589119 10.23207 1246.4892   96 
  97 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 22  9       2 BE 105612519 10.24423 1245.7275   97 
  98 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 10  3       5 BE 108310118 10.30263 1244.9420   98 
  99 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE & THOREMB 20  7       2 BE 105547719 10.26410 1244.0609   99 
 100 TANDEN BUIS-FAVRESSE  TOURINN 18  9  177027 BE 112918517 10.22290 1242.4401  100 
 101 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT  6  1       3 BE 113031117 10.28043 1241.9256  101 
 102 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 15 14       2 BE 109187918 10.21350 1241.7634  102 
 103 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT  6  4       4 BE 105590419 10.28063 1241.6461  103 
 104 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 15  6       3 BE 109194718 10.21360 1241.6172  104 
 105 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 41 40      16 BE 105576219 10.22447 1241.4375  105 
 106 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  4  4  181845 BE 108296118 10.26400 1239.8523  106 
 107 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  9  7       5 BE 105564819 10.26560 1238.5209  107 
 108 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 22 14       3 BE 105618719 10.25403 1237.4610  108 
 109 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE & THOREMB 20 16       3 BE 105547419 10.27320 1236.8934  109 
 110 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 41 16      17 BE 108282918 10.23257 1235.5230  110 
 111 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 10  5       6 BE 112971217 10.31533 1233.0572  111 
 112 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST-  9  6       3 BE 113150517 10.21203 1232.7158  112 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOCAL UNIQUE PERWEZ                           Data Technology Deerlijk  (01519)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             11-07-20  153 YEARLING         Amateurs:22 LACHER:08.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 14  2  184343 BE 211566419 10.13554 1376.4816    1 
   2 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 14 13       2 BE 105807419 10.16253 1351.2736    2 
   3 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 14  1       3 BE 105803019 10.16390 1349.0157    3 
   4 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 14  4       4 BE 623722419 10.16393 1348.9664    4 
   5 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  4  1  174829 BE 106073719 10.10130 1342.6008    5 
   6 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 14 10       5 BE 105802019 10.17473 1337.8709    6 
   6 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 14 12       6 BE 105802319 10.17473 1337.8709    6 
   8 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   4  1  179123 BE 105737219 10.13563 1337.3543    8 
   9 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN  8  1  177209 BE 105575619 10.14147 1320.0417    9 
  10 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 14  8       7 BE 105804519 10.20043 1316.0620   10 
  11 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN  8  2       2 BE 105574219 10.15337 1307.2206   11 
  12 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT  4  3  183894 BE 105591119 10.20493 1305.8644   12 
  13 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN  8  4       3 BE 105574719 10.15587 1303.2150   13 
  14 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  9  4  183480 BE 203447319 10.21050 1300.5080   14 
  15 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 14 11       8 BE 105806019 10.21510 1299.5629   15 
  16 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 14  9       9 BE 105801419 10.22043 1297.5353   16 
  17 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 13  5  178071 BE 105581219 10.18290 1285.8659   17 
  18 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  8  2  175813 BE 106103019 10.17540 1274.9311   18 
  19 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES  7  6  181384 BE 105426319 10.23066 1267.4446   19 
  20 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 14  7      10 BE 105807019 10.25283 1267.2090   20 
  21 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  9  2       2 BE 209679119 10.24590 1265.5248   21 
  22 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  2  2  181388 BE 105588019 10.23230 1265.0564   22 
  23 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  4  2       2 BE 106075319 10.19060 1256.8584   23 
  24 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  4  1  187287 BE 105576619 10.29083 1255.7938   24 
  25 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  9  3       3 BE 209679219 10.26160 1254.4211   25 
  26 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES  7  3       2 BE 105571519 10.24366 1254.2978   26 
  27 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   4  3       2 BE 115478219 10.22503 1254.0261   27 
  28 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES  7  4       3 BE 105603119 10.24446 1253.1423   28 
  29 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  4  2       2 BE 105577819 10.29273 1253.1331   29 
  30 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 13 13       2 BE 105582219 10.22080 1252.8447   30 
  31 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  4  1  181952 BE 105592819 10.25190 1252.1069   31 
  32 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  3  1  177456 BE 105536119 10.21563 1250.2331   32 



  33 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 13  9       3 BE 105631019 10.22310 1249.4749   33 
  34 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 13 12       4 BE 105566619 10.22320 1249.3288   34 
  35 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  21  5  178678 BE 105548319 10.23117 1247.7950   35 
  36 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  6  3  181980 BE 105567419 10.25520 1247.5777   36 
  37 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 14 14      11 BE 623716219 10.27473 1247.3447   37 
  38 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  21 17       2 BE 105639519 10.23177 1246.9242   38 
  39 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  21  6       3 BE 105589119 10.23207 1246.4892   39 
  40 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 18  5  180263 BE 105612519 10.24423 1245.7275   40 
  41 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE & THOREMB  8  4  182483 BE 105547719 10.26410 1244.0609   41 
  42 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT  4  2       2 BE 105590419 10.28063 1241.6461   42 
  43 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN  8  7       4 BE 105576219 10.22447 1241.4375   43 
  44 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  6  4       2 BE 105564819 10.26560 1238.5209   44 
  45 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 18 10       2 BE 105618719 10.25403 1237.4610   45 
  46 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE & THOREMB  8  7       2 BE 105547419 10.27320 1236.8934   46 
  47 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES  7  1       4 BE 105571319 10.27246 1230.4728   47 
  48 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  4  184397 BE 105570819 10.30140 1227.4040   48 
  49 SERESSIA DIMITRI      Thoremb  4  2  180291 BE 105605619 10.27060 1225.6356   49 
  50 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  4  4       3 BE 106078319 10.23190 1219.8791   50 
  51 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  9  6       4 BE 619385219 10.31330 1210.6895   51 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOCAL UNIQUE PERWEZ                           Data Technology Deerlijk  (01519)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             11-07-20  72 JEUNES            Amateurs:7 LACHER:08.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 11  6  181845 BE 113151820 10.14430 1349.8330    1 
   2 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT  4  4  183894 BE 113220820 10.16293 1347.3239    2 
   3 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St- 19  8  174829 BE 113123520 10.10460 1336.9539    3 
   4 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St- 19  6       2 BE 113125120 10.10520 1335.9322    4 
   5 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St- 19 16       3 BE 113123220 10.11080 1333.2156    5 
   6 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 11  3       2 BE 113150420 10.20460 1291.8186    6 
   7 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 11 11       3 BE 113154220 10.20480 1291.5128    7 
   8 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 11  2       4 BE 113155120 10.21320 1284.8210    8 
   9 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT  4  1       2 BE 605378520 10.24483 1269.9423    9 
  10 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 19  8  175813 BE 113372920 10.19488 1257.4838   10 
  11 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St- 19  3       4 BE 113120820 10.19290 1253.4042   11 
  12 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 19 16       2 BE 113376620 10.22588 1229.6335   12 
  13 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 19  3       3 BE 113370820 10.24498 1213.9267   13 
  14 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 11  8       5 BE 113154120 10.30310 1208.1386   14 
  15 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  5  3  177456 BE 113177520 10.27273 1203.4587   15 
  16 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   5  1  179123 BE 112882320 10.28583 1202.3964   16 
  17 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 19  6       4 BE 113375520 10.26588 1196.1695   17 
  18 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 11  1       6 BE 113150120 10.32110 1194.9075   18 
  19 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT  4  3       3 BE 113220220 10.33593 1194.2074   19 
  20 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 11  9       7 BE 112737920 10.33530 1181.7069   20 
  21 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES  9  1  181384 BE 113169420 10.35346 1165.8818   21 
  22 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 19  9       5 BE 113372520 10.31318 1160.2521   22 
  23 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 11  5       8 BE 112884220 10.39040 1143.1999   23 
  24 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 11 10       9 BE 113151720 10.39140 1142.0033   24 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


